COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HUMAN RESOURCES

KATHLEEN BENDER

RECOMMENDED FOR: REASSIGNMENT

TO: ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, KENNESAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FROM: ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL, SANDERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EFFECTIVE: JULY 9, 2024

EDUCATION:

B.E., Villanova University

M.S., Hofstra University

Ed.S., Piedmont University

SRL 6 Educational Leadership Certificate

EXPERIENCE:

2022-Present, Assistant Principal, Sanders Elementary School

2017-2022, Academic Coach, Sanders Elementary School

2014–2017, Academic Coach, Powder Springs Elementary School

2009–2014, Teacher, Still Elementary School

2007–2009, Teacher, Ford Elementary School